
RPRWG Interim  Meeting Agenda Sunday Sep 29, 2002

Some Adhocs may meet - please check with Adhoc Chairs

Registration Desk open 6pm - 8 pm

Network BuildOut at 10pm if you want to volunteer to help



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Monday Sep 29, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open Everyone 

8:00 0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman
8:30 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
8:35 0:05 Review of July Meeting Minutes Mike Takefman
8:40 0:30 ITU-T SG/17 Update Mike Takefman
9:10 0:20 SEC Motion on Membership Retention Mike Takefman
9:30 0:05 PAR for 802.17a (Amendment to Clause 6 802.1D) Mike Takefman
9:35 0:15 RPR Alliance Statement John Hawkins 802-17-02-00218 jh_rpra_01.pdf
9:50 0:20 Editor's Report Tom Alexander

10:10 0:15 Break
10:25 0:15 Report on Bridging Ad-hoc Marc Holness 802-17-02-00200 mh_bah_01.pdf
10:40 0:20 Report on Protection Ad-Hoc Jason Fan 802-17-02-00201 jf_pah_01.pdf
11:00 0:10 Report on Fairness Ad-Hoc Necdet Uzun 802-17-02-00202 hu_fah_01.pfg
11:10 0:15 Report on Topology Ad-Hoc Jim Kao 802-17-02-00203 jm_tah_01.pdf
11:25 0:15 FSM For Topology Kshitij Kumar 802-17-02-00204 kk_tfsm_01.pdf
11:40 0:15 Simulation Results for Enhanced vs. Basic Bridging Fredrik Davik 802-17-02-00205 fd_brdgsim_01.pdf
11:55 1:00 Lunch
12:55 0:05 Seating
13:00 0:15 Rice Packet Ring Simulator Edward Knightly 802-17-02-00206 ek_rsim_01.pdf
13:15 0:20 Promiscuous Mode in 802.17 Peter Jones 802-17-02-00207 pj_prom_01.pdf
13:35 0:30 Addition to Topology Frame Format Leon Bruckman 802-17-02-00208 lbr_topoframe_01
14:05 0:20 Rate Synchonization Rhett Brikovskis 802-17-02-00209 rb_sync_01.pdf
14:25 0:20 Echo Based Continuity Check Leon Bruckman 802-17-02-00210 lb_echo_01.pdf
14:45 0:05 IETF RPR MIB Liason Report Glenn Parsons 802-17-02-00211 gp_ietf_01.pdf
14:50 0:05 ITU-T C2 Signal Label Liason Report Glenn Parsons 802-17-02-00212 gp_itu_01.pdf
14:55 0:15 MIBs David James 802-17-02-00223 dvj_mib_01.pdf
15:10 0:15 Break
15:25 0:15 WallClock Synchronization David James 802-17-02-00220 dvj_clk_01.pdf
15:40 0:20 Improving Delays in IEEE 802.17 by Global Coordination Harmen van As 802-17-02-00215 vas_delay_01.pfg
16:00 0:20 Details of the IKN-Fairness Mechanism CQMA Jon Schuringa 802-17-02-00216 jhs_fairness_1.pdf
16:20 0:00 Proposed Clause 9 Text Jon Schuringa 802-17-02-00217 jhs_clause_9.pdf
16:20 0:15 Fairness David James 802-17-02-00219 dvj_fair_01.pdf
16:35 0:15 Bandwidth Allocation David James 802-17-02-00221 dvj_alloc_01.pdf
16:50 0:10 Operating Strict Mode on a Packet by Packet Basis Bob Castellano 802-17-02-00224 rc_strict_01.pdf
17:00 0:30 Overview BAH Proposals P & Q David James 802-17-02-00221 dvj_overpq_01.pdf
17:30 0:15 Overview BAH Proposal H Marc Holness 802-17-02-00225 mh_overh_01.pdf
17:45 0:15 Overview BAH Proposal T Mike Takefman 802-17-02-00213 mlt_erd_01.pdf
18:00 0:00 Recess
18:00

20:00 2:00 BAH Tutorial - Details of 4 Reorder/Duplication Proposals
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Tuesday Oct 1, 2002

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename

Comment Resolution Session 1A
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 1B
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 1C
8:00 3:50

11:50

11:55 1:05 Lunch

Comment Resolution Session 2A
13:05 4:30
17:35

Comment Resolution Session 2B
13:05 4:30
17:35

Comment Resolution Session 2C
13:05 4:30
17:35

20:00 1:00 ITU-T SG 7/17 Liason Draft



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Wednesday Oct 2, 2002

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 3A
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 3B
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 3C
8:00 3:50

11:50

13:00 3:00 Joint Meeting with 802.1 / .3ah

Comment Resolution Session 4A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4B
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Thursday Oct 3, 2002

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 5A
8:00 2:00

10:00

Comment Resolution Session 5B
8:00 2:00

10:00

Comment Resolution Session 5C
8:00 2:00

10:00

10:15 0:05 Seating
10:20 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
10:25 0:20 Liason to ITU-T SG17 & 2 Motions Mike Takefman
10:45 1:10 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
11:55 1:00 Lunch
12:55 0:05 Seating
13:00 2:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
15:00 0:15 Break
15:15 1:15 Editor's Reports and Motions Mike Takefman
16:30 1:00 Other Motions Mike Takefman
17:30 0:30 Issues List 
18:00 0:00 Adjourn
18:00
18:00 Network Teardown
18:00
18:00

Admin 10
Punted 90
Groups 140
Closing M 15

4.25
Fix Minutes
Preauthorization
802 Rules Changes



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Friday Oct 4, 2002

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


